Bracket/Sidepot Payout: 2025 Singles Event

Name
Addison, Christopher
Baker, Joe
Belden, Brad
Bledsoe, Jesse
Bright, Ron
Butler, Brett
Costello, Jim
Coulter, Jeremy
Cruse, Kyle
Cummings, Gary
Cunningham, Michael
Daniels, Paul
Esten, Paul
Fry, Jeremy
Godfrey, Jeff
Goode, Samantha
Griggs, Jeremy
Gronefeld, Robbie
Haddix, David
Hairapetian, Nick
Hodge, Sally
Hoffman, Ashley
Jackson, Tommy
Kaiser, Tone
Kimbro, Tony W
Kneib, Todd
Lander, john
Langford, Alex
Ledesmas, Grabeyl
Luckett, Nicholas
Mancini, Lindo
Mansfield Jr., Donald
Manuel, Andrew
Mathis, Mark
Miller, Scott
Miller, Tim **
Moore, Jonathan
Mullet, Tim
Oliger, Stacey
Park, Matthew
Peterson, Kurt
Phillips, Christopher
Powers, Jonathan
Pryor-Shiloff, Chris
Racino, Ryan

- Brackets |

$145
$25
$200
$310
$27.50
$10
$210
$20
$25
$100
$55
$35
$35
$10
$57.50
$10
$50
$270
$75
$25
$10
$30
$10
$90
$20
$75
$25
$20
$50
$20
$35
$10
$30
$85
$10
$10
$50
$55
$95
$50
$50
$45
$25
$125
$75

Sidepots |

Total
$145
$25
$200
$310
$27.50
$10
$210
$20
$25
$100
$55
$35
$35
$10
$57.50
$10
$50
$270
$75
$25
$10
$30
$10
$90
$20
$75
$25
$20
$50
$20
$35
$10
$30
$85
$10
$10
$50
$55
$95
$50
$50
$45
$25
$125
$75

Signature

2025 Singles Event Braxion



Bracket/Sidepot Payout: 2025 Singles Event

Name
Radant, Rod
Ray, James
Rehmeier, Taylor
Seale, William
Sebourn, Jeremy
Sebourn, Jim
Shriver, Bradley
Smith, Steve
Szymanski, Paul
Thiry, Michael
Tipton, Bryan
Underwood, Carl
Weber, Michael
White, Kenny
Wiedling, Rob Jr
Yeagle, Veronica
Zenda, Zachary
Total Payout

- Brackets |

$10
$645
$45
$10
$50
$30
$40
$25
$85
$85
$25
$10
$80
$210
$60
$35
$30
$4270

Sidepots |

Total
$10
$645
$45
$10
$50
$30
$40
$25
$85
$85
$25
$10
$80
$210
$60
$35
$30
$4270

Signature



