Bracket/Sidepot Payout: 2025 Singles Event

Name	Brackets	Sidepots	Total	Signature
Addison, Christopher	\$145		\$145	
Baker, Joe	\$25		\$25	
Belden, Brad	\$200		\$200	
Bledsoe, Jesse	\$310		\$310	
Bright, Ron	\$27.50		\$27.50	
Butler, Brett	\$10		\$10	
Costello, Jim	\$210		\$210	
Coulter, Jeremy	\$20		\$20	
Cruse, Kyle	\$25		\$25	
Cummings, Gary	\$100		\$100	
Cunningham, Michael	\$55		\$55	
Daniels, Paul	\$35		\$35	
Esten, Paul	\$35		\$35	
Fry, Jeremy	\$10		\$10	
Godfrey, Jeff	\$57.50		\$57.50	
Goode, Samantha	\$10		\$10	
Griggs, Jeremy	\$50		\$50	
Gronefeld, Robbie	\$270		\$270	
Haddix, David	\$75		\$75	
Hairapetian, Nick	\$25		\$25	
Hodge, Sally	\$10		\$10	
Hoffman, Ashley	\$30		\$30	
Jackson, Tommy	\$10		\$10	
Kaiser, Tone	\$90		\$90	
Kimbro, Tony W	\$20		\$20	
Kneib, Todd	\$75		\$75	
Lander, John	\$25		\$25	
Langford, Alex	\$20		\$20	
Ledesmas, Grabeyl	\$50		\$50	
Luckett, Nicholas	\$20		\$20	
Mancini, Lindo	\$35		\$35	
Mansfield Jr., Donald	\$10		\$10	
Manuel, Andrew	\$30		\$30	
Mathis, Mark	\$85		\$85	
Miller, Scott	\$10		\$10	
Miller, Tim **	\$10		\$10	
Moore, Jonathan	\$50		\$50	
Mullet, Tim	\$55		\$55	
Oliger, Stacey	\$95		\$95	
Park, Matthew	\$50		\$50	
Peterson, Kurt	\$50		\$50	
Phillips, Christopher	\$45		\$45	
Powers, Jonathan	\$25		\$25	
Pryor-Shiloff, Chris	\$125		\$125	
Racino, Ryan	\$75		\$75	

Bracket/Sidepot Payout: 2025 Singles Event

Name	Brackets	Sidepots	Total	Signature
Radant, Rod	\$10		\$10	
Ray, James	\$645		\$645	
Rehmeier, Taylor	\$45		\$45	
Seale, William	\$10		\$10	
Sebourn, Jeremy	\$50		\$50	
Sebourn, Jim	\$30		\$30	
Shriver, Bradley	\$40		\$40	
Smith, Steve	\$25		\$25	
Szymanski, Paul	\$85		\$85	
Thiry, Michael	\$85		\$85	
Tipton, Bryan	\$25		\$25	
Underwood, Carl	\$10		\$10	
Weber, Michael	\$80		\$80	
White, Kenny	\$210		\$210	
Wiedling, Rob Jr	\$60		\$60	
Yeagle, Veronica	\$35		\$35	
Zenda, Zachary	\$30		\$30	
Total Payout	\$4270		\$4270	